Ultra Blue UV System - UB Series
Function
ULTRABLUE swimming pool UV system is the result of extensive scientific research and
R&D activities, aimed at optimizing disinfection, reducing chloramines, and ensuring
crypto/giardia safety in swimming pools. The system effectively lowers combined
chlorine levels, improves air quality, and provides healthier water for swimmers.
To minimize operating costs, the reactor geometries and electronic control systems
have been designed with large, flanged connections and body geometry resulting in

40mJ/cm²
Max. Flow
m3H
60mJ/cm²
Max. Flow
m3H
Reactor
Length
(mm)
Cabinet HMI
Cabinet
Power
(kW)
Cabinet Dimen-
sions (mm)
ULTRABLUE1-600SS 1 600 DN80 34 31 320 7” ULTRATOUCH 0.69 700x500x260
ULTRABLUE2-600SS 2 600 DN100 79 68 340 7” ULTRATOUCH 1.38 700x500x260
ULTRABLUE1-2500SS 1 2500 DN150 146 139 360 7” ULTRATOUCH 3.22 800x800x300
ULTRABLUE2-2500SS 2 2500 DN200 348 338 400 7” ULTRATOUCH 5.52 800x800x300
ULTRABLUE2-4000SS 2 4000 DN250 545 409 420 7” ULTRATOUCH 16.63 1000x800x400
ULTRABLUE3-4000SS 3 4000 DN300 1050 908 480 7” ULTRATOUCH 16.63 1000x800x400
Ultra Violet System UB Series Model No. UB Rev. 0
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Aquashi. Any reproduction in part or as a whole
without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.